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JEWISH HOLIDAYS 2023 IN US
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6 Feb Monday

7 Mar Tuesday

S apr Wednesday
6 Apr  Thursday
13 Apr Thursday
18 Apr Tuesday
26 Apr Wednesday
5 May Tuesday
26 MayFriday

Tu BishwatiTu B'Shevat
Purim

Passover Eve
Paszzover (first day)
Last Day of Passover
Yo HaShoah

Yom Ha'atzmaut

Lag BaOmer

Shawvuot

27 Jul Thursday
16 Sep Saturday
25 Sep Monday
30 Sep Saturday
B Oct  Friday

T Ot Saturday
8 Oct Sunday
& Dec Friday
15 Dec Friday

Tizsha B'Av

Rosh Hashana

“fom Kippur

First Day of Sukkat

Last Day of Sukkot

Shmini Atzeret

Simchat Torah
Chanukah/Hanukkah {first day)
Last Day of Chanukah




